0O ~NOoO O WN -

_— e A A A
ORAWN = O ©

El Caballero Country Club
Tarzana, CA
Tournament Tees BW15

Dates: Mar 02 - Mar 03

Team

Washington 294
UCLA 296
Stanford 298
Oklahoma State 299
Baylor 302
San Diego State 303
Washington State 306
Long Beach State 307
California 308
New Mexico 311
Pepperdine 312
Colorado 313
Oregon State 315
San Francisco 316
Georgia 322

Bruin Wave Invitational

Scores

+6

+8
+10
+11
+14
+15
+18
+19
+20
+23
+24
+25
+27
+28
+34

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2015, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T5
T5
T7
T7
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T39
T39
T39
T39
T43
T43

T43

Player

Charlotte Thomas
Hayley Davis
Casey Danielson
Bronte Law
Maddie McCrary
Emma Henrikson
Lauren Kim

Ayaka Suzuki

Sirene Blair

Lucia Gutierrez
Esther Lee

Brittany Fan
Erynne Lee

Mariko Tumangan *

Anica Yoo
Alina Ching

Kristen Rue
Kassidy Teare
Linnea Johansson

Alivia Brown

Eimi Koga

Jennifer Yang

Chaewon Park
Mariah Stackhouse

Tatiana Wijaya

Kenzie Neisen
Manon Molle

Ying Luo

Eva Saulnier
Milagros Chaves
Erin Choi

Lydia Choi

Vanessa Ha

Giovana Maymon
Chelsea Saelee
Laura Lonardi
Nani Yanagi
Marthe Wold
Hannah Suh
Ingrid Gutierrez
Savannah Knox
Isabella Deilert
Harang Lee
Louise Ridderstrom

Cyd Okino

Bruin Wave Invitational

El Caballero Country Club
Tarzana, CA
Tournament Tees BW15
Dates: Mar 02 - Mar 03

Team

Washington
Baylor

Stanford

UCLA

Oklahoma State
San Diego State
Stanford

San Francisco
San Diego State
California
Colorado
Colorado

UCLA

Stanford

Oregon State
Pepperdine
Washington State
Long Beach State
Oklahoma State
Washington State
Washington
Washington

Long Beach State
Stanford
Pepperdine
Oklahoma State
New Mexico
Washington

New Mexico

San Diego State
UCLA

UCLA

San Francisco
Baylor

Oregon State
Baylor
Washington State
California
California

New Mexico

Long Beach State
Oklahoma State
Georgia

UCLA

Washington

68
69
70
70
71
71
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
79
79

79

Scores

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2015, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

Finish
T43
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T65
T65
T65
T65
T69
T69
T69
T72
T72
T72
T72
T72
T77
T77

79
80

Player

Dylan Kim
Shawnee Martinez
Sammi Lee

Carly Childs
Maggie Beth Byers
Alessandra Arza *
Isabella Skinner
Alexandra Moisand

Bree Wanderscheid

Brittany Mai *

Quirine Eijkenboom

Marissa Chow
Emma Broze
Shannon Aubert
Haley Nist
Jamie Oleksiew
Sylvie Brick
Krissy Peterson
Katherine Zhu
Alison Lillie
Paige Spiranac
Ashlee Pickerell

Mary Ellen Shuman

Emelie Lundstrom
Janelle Sua
Somin Lee
JoEe Kok
Andrea Unson *
Natalie Vivaldi
Monica Huang
Georgia Lacey
Yvonne Zheng *
Alexis Keating
Katerina Jaeger
Clare Sorensen
Aliea Clark *

Bruin Wave Invitational

El Caballero Country Club
Tarzana, CA
Tournament Tees BW15
Dates: Mar 02 - Mar 03

Team

Baylor

Long Beach State
Georgia
California

Baylor
Pepperdine
Georgia

New Mexico
Washington State
UCLA

Stanford
Pepperdine
Oklahoma State
Stanford

Oregon State
Colorado
Georgia

Oregon State
Pepperdine

San Francisco
San Diego State
Oregon State
Georgia

San Francisco
Long Beach State
Pepperdine
California
Pepperdine
Colorado
Washington State
San Diego State
UCLA

Colorado

New Mexico

San Francisco
UCLA

79
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
85
85
85
85
85
86
86
88
97

Scores

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2015, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+16
+25



Bruin Wave Invitational

El Caballero Country Club
Tarzana, CA
Tournament Tees BW15
Dates: Mar 02 - Mar 03

Team/Player (seed)

Total

1 Washington 294 294
1 Charlotte Thomas (1) 68 68
T21 Jennifer Yang (2) 75 75
T21 Eimi Koga (5) 75 75
T26 Ying Luo (4) 76 76
T43 Cyd Okino (3) 79 79
2 UCLA 296 296
T3 Bronte Law (2) 70 70
T9 Erynne Lee (1) 73 73
T26 Erin Choi (5) 76 76
T32 Lydia Choi (3) 77 77
T43 Louise Ridderstrom (4) 79 79
3 Stanford 298 298
T3 Casey Danielson (5) 70 70
T7 Lauren Kim (2) 72 72
T21 Mariah Stackhouse (1) 75 75
T52 Shannon Aubert (3) 81 81
T52 Quirine Eijkenboom (4) 81 81
4 Oklahoma State 299 299
T5 Maddie McCrary (2) 71 71
T15 Linnea Johansson (4) 74 74
T26 Kenzie Neisen (3) 76 76
T39 Isabella Deilert (1) 78 78
T52 Emma Broze (5) 81 81
5 Baylor 302 302
2 Hayley Davis (1) 69 69
T32 Giovana Maymon (2) 77 77
T32 Laura Lonardi (4) 77 77
T43 Dylan Kim (3) 79 79
T47 Maggie Beth Byers (5) 80 80

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2015, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Team/Player (seed)

Rd 1

Total

6 San Diego State 303 303
T5 Emma Henrikson (1) 71 71
T9 Sirene Blair (2) 73 73
T26 Milagros Chaves (3) 76 76
T65 Paige Spiranac (4) 83 83
T72 Georgia Lacey (5) 85 85
7 Washington State 306 306
T15 Alivia Brown (1) 74 74
T15 Kristen Rue (2) 74 74
T32 Nani Yanagi (3) 77 77
T52 Bree Wanderscheid (5) 81 81
T72 Monica Huang (4) 85 85
8 Long Beach State 307 307
T15 Kassidy Teare (1) 74 74
T21 Chaewon Park (4) 75 75
T39 Savannah Knox (3) 78 78
T47 Shawnee Martinez (2) 80 80
T69 Janelle Sua (5) 84 84
9 California 308 308
T9 Lucia Gutierrez (2) 73 73
T32 Marthe Wold (3) 77 77
T39 Hannah Suh (1) 78 78
T47 Carly Childs (4) 80 80
T72 JoEe Kok (5) 85 85
10 New Mexico 311 311
T26 Manon Molle (1) 76 76
T26 Eva Saulnier (5) 76 76
T39 Ingrid Gutierrez (3) 78 78
T52 Alexandra Moisand (2) 81 81
79 Katerina Jaeger (4) 88 88
1 Pepperdine 312 312
T15 Alina Ching (2) 74 74
T21 Tatiana Wijaya (3) 75 75
T52 Marissa Chow (1) 81 81
T60 Katherine Zhu (4) 82 82
T69 Somin Lee (5) 84 84

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2015, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Team/Player (seed)

Rd 1

Total

12 Colorado 313 313
T9 Esther Lee (1) 73 73
T9 Brittany Fan (2) 73 73
T60 Jamie Oleksiew (5) 82 82
T72 Natalie Vivaldi (4) 85 85
T77 Alexis Keating (3) 86 86
13 Oregon State 315 315
T15 Anica Yoo (1) 74 74
T32 Chelsea Saelee (2) 77 77
T60 Haley Nist (3) 82 82
T60 Krissy Peterson (4) 82 82
T65 Ashlee Pickerell (5) 83 83
14 San Francisco 316 316
T7 Ayaka Suzuki (1) 72 72
T32 Vanessa Ha (2) 77 77
T65 Alison Lillie (5) 83 83
T69 Emelie Lundstrom (3) 84 84
80 Clare Sorensen (4) 97 97
15 Georgia 322 322
T43 Harang Lee (1) 79 79
T47 Sammi Lee (4) 80 80
T52 Isabella Skinner (2) 81 81
T60 Sylvie Brick (3) 82 82
T65 Mary Ellen Shuman (5) 83 83

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2015, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Individuals

Player (Team)

Rd 1

Total

T9 Mariko Tumangan (Stanford) 73 73
T47 Alessandra Arza (Pepperdine) 80 80
T52 Brittany Mai (UCLA) 81 81
T72 Andrea Unson (Pepperdine) 85 85
T77 Yvonne Zheng (UCLA) 86 86
81 Aliea Clark (UCLA) 0 0

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2015, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Bruin Wave Invitational

El Caballero Country Club
Tarzana, CA

Tournament Tees BW15
Dates: Mar 02 - Mar 03

Average score per round

1 Tournament Tees BW15 78.34 80

Total Average Scores
Tournament Tees BW15 78.34 80

El Caballero Country Club: Tournament Tees BW15

double " double average

hOIe bogey " i yards relative to par
1 5 495 1] 17 [ a1 17 4 2] 4] 3% +0.99
13| 4| 355 +0.56

2| a4 395 2| 25 30 20 3
5( 4 360 +0.53

3| 4| 315 10 | 45 19 5 1
14| 4| 350 +0.50
AL 4 390 T3 %8 3 6| 3| 153 044
5| 4| 360 5 39 25 11 17| 5| 455 +0.42
6| 3| 170 8 | 46 24 2 15| 4| 365 +0.41
7| 5| 495 12 || 41 21 3 3 ol 4] 387 +0.36
8| 3| 138 7| 57 16 4] 4] 390 +0.35
18| 4| 383 +0.35

o 4| 387 6| 46 23 4 1
7| 5| 495 +0.31

10| 3| 140 7| 47 22 3 1
10| 3] 140 +0.30
11| 4] 337 11| 50 15 2 2 T 21 375 1028
12| 5 470 1[ 2343 10 2 1 5T 31 170 1025
13| 4| 355 5| 35 33 4 3 11| 4] 337 +0.20
14| 4| 350 1 7 30 35 7 8| 3] 138 +0.11
15 4 365 6| 41 29 2 2 1 51 495 +0.08
12| 5] 470 -0.10

16| 3| 153 4| 41 31 4
17| 5| 455 10 | 39 23 3 5
18| 4| 383 6| 44 26 4

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2015, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



	BW1Team
	BW1Player
	BW1combo
	BW1course

