1	Team		Scores
1	Washington	294	+6
2	UCLA	296	+8
3	Stanford	298	+10
4	Oklahoma State	299	+11
5	Baylor	302	+14
6	San Diego State	303	+15
7	Washington State	306	+18
8	Long Beach State	307	+19
9	California	308	+20
10	New Mexico	311	+23
11	Pepperdine	312	+24
12	Colorado	313	+25
13	Oregon State	315	+27
14	San Francisco	316	+28
15	Georgia	322	+34

Start	Finish	Player	Scores		
_	1	Charlotte Thomas	Team Washington	68	-4
_	2	Hayley Davis	Baylor	69	-3
_	T3	Casey Danielson	Stanford	70	- 2
_	Т3	Bronte Law	UCLA	70	-2
_	T5	Maddie McCrary	Oklahoma State	71	-1
_	T5	Emma Henrikson	San Diego State	71	-1
_	T7	Lauren Kim	Stanford	72	Е
_	T7	Ayaka Suzuki	San Francisco	72	Е
_	Т9	Sirene Blair	San Diego State	73	+1
_	Т9	Lucia Gutierrez	California	73	+1
_	Т9	Esther Lee	Colorado	73	+1
-	Т9	Brittany Fan	Colorado	73	+1
_	Т9	Erynne Lee	UCLA	73	+1
_	Т9	Mariko Tumangan *	Stanford	73	+1
-	T15	Anica Yoo	Oregon State	74	+2
_	T15	Alina Ching	Pepperdine	74	+2
_	T15	Kristen Rue	Washington State	74	+2
_	T15	Kassidy Teare	Long Beach State	74	+2
_	T15	Linnea Johansson	Oklahoma State	74	+2
_	T15	Alivia Brown	Washington State	74	+2
_	T21	Eimi Koga	Washington	75	+3
_	T21	Jennifer Yang	Washington	75	+3
_	T21	Chaewon Park	Long Beach State	75	+3
-	T21	Mariah Stackhouse	Stanford	75	+3
-	T21	Tatiana Wijaya	Pepperdine	75	+3
_	T26	Kenzie Neisen	Oklahoma State	76	+4
-	T26	Manon Molle	New Mexico	76	+4
-	T26	Ying Luo	Washington	76	+4
-	T26	Eva Saulnier	New Mexico	76	+4
-	T26	Milagros Chaves	San Diego State	76	+4
_	T26	Erin Choi	UCLA	76	+4
-	T32	Lydia Choi	UCLA	77	+5
_	T32	Vanessa Ha	San Francisco	77	+5
_	T32	Giovana Maymon	Baylor	77	+5
_	T32	Chelsea Saelee	Oregon State	77	+5
-	T32	Laura Lonardi	Baylor	77	+5
-	T32	Nani Yanagi Washington State		77	+5
-	T32	Marthe Wold	California	77	+5
-	T39	Hannah Suh	California	78	+6
-	T39	5		78	+6
-	T39	Savannah Knox	Long Beach State	78	+6
-	T39	Isabella Deilert	Oklahoma State	78 79	+6
-	T43	Harang Lee			+7 _
-	T43	Louise Ridderstrom	UCLA	79	+7
-	T43	Cyd Okino	Washington	79	+7

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scor	es
-	T43	Dylan Kim	Baylor	79	+7
-	T47	Shawnee Martinez	Long Beach State	80	+8
_	T47	Sammi Lee	Georgia	80	+8
_	T47	Carly Childs	California	80	+8
-	T47	Maggie Beth Byers	Baylor	80	+8
-	T47	Alessandra Arza *	Pepperdine	80	+8
-	T52	Isabella Skinner	Georgia	81	+9
-	T52	Alexandra Moisand	New Mexico	81	+9
-	T52	Bree Wanderscheid	Washington State	81	+9
-	T52	Brittany Mai *	UCLA	81	+9
-	T52	Quirine Eijkenboom	Stanford	81	+9
-	T52	Marissa Chow	Pepperdine	81	+9
-	T52	Emma Broze	Oklahoma State	81	+9
-	T52	Shannon Aubert	Stanford	81	+9
-	T60	Haley Nist	Oregon State	82	+10
-	T60	Jamie Oleksiew	Colorado	82	+10
-	T60	Sylvie Brick	Georgia	82	+10
-	T60	Krissy Peterson	Oregon State	82	+10
-	T60	Katherine Zhu	Pepperdine	82	+10
-	T65	Alison Lillie	San Francisco	83	+11
-	T65	Paige Spiranac	San Diego State	83	+11
-	T65	Ashlee Pickerell	Oregon State	83	+11
-	T65	Mary Ellen Shuman	Georgia	83	+11
-	T69	Emelie Lundstrom	San Francisco	84	+12
-	T69	Janelle Sua	Long Beach State	84	+12
-	T69	Somin Lee	Pepperdine	84	+12
-	T72	JoEe Kok	California	85	+13
-	T72	Andrea Unson *	Pepperdine	85	+13
-	T72	Natalie Vivaldi	Colorado	85	+13
-	T72	Monica Huang	Washington State	85	+13
-	T72	Georgia Lacey	San Diego State	85	+13
-	T77	Yvonne Zheng *	UCLA	86	+14
-	T77	Alexis Keating	Colorado	86	+14
-	79	Katerina Jaeger	New Mexico	88	+16
-	80	Clare Sorensen	San Francisco	97	+25
-	-	Aliea Clark *	UCLA	W	-

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Total
1	Washington	294	294
1	Charlotte Thomas (1)	68	68
T21	Jennifer Yang (2)	75	75
T21	Eimi Koga (5)	75	75
T26	Ying Luo (4)	76	76
T43	Cyd Okino (3)	79	79
2	UCLA	296	296
T3	Bronte Law (2)	70	70
T9	Erynne Lee (1)	73	73
T26	Erin Choi (5)	76	76
T32	Lydia Choi (3)	77	77
T43	Louise Ridderstrom (4)	79	79
3	Stanford	298	298
T3	Casey Danielson (5)	70	70
T7	Lauren Kim (2)	72	72
T21	Mariah Stackhouse (1)	75	75
T52	Shannon Aubert (3)	81	81
T52	Quirine Eijkenboom (4)	81	81
4	Oklahoma State	299	299
T5	Maddie McCrary (2)	71	71
T15	Linnea Johansson (4)	74	74
T26	Kenzie Neisen (3)	76	76
T39	Isabella Deilert (1)	78	78
T52	Emma Broze (5)	81	81
5	Baylor	302	302
2	Hayley Davis (1)	69	69
T32	Giovana Maymon (2)	77	77
T32	Laura Lonardi (4)	77	77
T43	Dylan Kim (3)	79	79
T47	Maggie Beth Byers (5)	80	80

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Total	
6	San Diego State	303	303	
T5	Emma Henrikson (1)	71	71	
Т9	Sirene Blair (2) 73			
T26	Milagros Chaves (3)	76	76	
T65	Paige Spiranac (4)	83	83	
T72	Georgia Lacey (5)	85	85	
7	Washington State	306	306	
T15	Alivia Brown (1)	74	74	
T15	Kristen Rue (2)	74	74	
T32	Nani Yanagi (3)	77	77	
T52	Bree Wanderscheid (5)	81	81	
T72	Monica Huang (4)	85	85	
8	Long Beach State	307	307	
T15	Kassidy Teare (1)	74	74	
T21	Chaewon Park (4)	75	75	
T39	Savannah Knox (3)	78	78	
T47	Shawnee Martinez (2)	80	80	
T69	Janelle Sua (5)	84	84	
9	California 308		308	
		300	000	
Т9	Lucia Gutierrez (2)	73	73	
T9 T32				
	Lucia Gutierrez (2)	73	73	
T32	Lucia Gutierrez (2) Marthe Wold (3)	73 77	73 77	
T32 T39	Lucia Gutierrez (2) Marthe Wold (3) Hannah Suh (1)	73 77 78	73 77 78	
T32 T39 T47	Lucia Gutierrez (2) Marthe Wold (3) Hannah Suh (1) Carly Childs (4)	73 77 78 80	73 77 78 80	
T32 T39 T47 T72	Lucia Gutierrez (2) Marthe Wold (3) Hannah Suh (1) Carly Childs (4) JoEe Kok (5)	73 77 78 80 85	73 77 78 80 85	
T32 T39 T47 T72 10	Lucia Gutierrez (2) Marthe Wold (3) Hannah Suh (1) Carly Childs (4) JoEe Kok (5) New Mexico	73 77 78 80 85 311	73 77 78 80 85 311	
T32 T39 T47 T72 10 T26	Lucia Gutierrez (2) Marthe Wold (3) Hannah Suh (1) Carly Childs (4) JoEe Kok (5) New Mexico Manon Molle (1)	73 77 78 80 85 311 76	73 77 78 80 85 311 76	
T32 T39 T47 T72 10 T26 T26	Lucia Gutierrez (2) Marthe Wold (3) Hannah Suh (1) Carly Childs (4) JoEe Kok (5) New Mexico Manon Molle (1) Eva Saulnier (5)	73 77 78 80 85 311 76	73 77 78 80 85 311 76 76	
T32 T39 T47 T72 10 T26 T26 T39	Lucia Gutierrez (2) Marthe Wold (3) Hannah Suh (1) Carly Childs (4) JoEe Kok (5) New Mexico Manon Molle (1) Eva Saulnier (5) Ingrid Gutierrez (3)	73 77 78 80 85 311 76 76	73 77 78 80 85 311 76 76	
T32 T39 T47 T72 10 T26 T26 T39 T52	Lucia Gutierrez (2) Marthe Wold (3) Hannah Suh (1) Carly Childs (4) JoEe Kok (5) New Mexico Manon Molle (1) Eva Saulnier (5) Ingrid Gutierrez (3) Alexandra Moisand (2)	73 77 78 80 85 311 76 76 78	73 77 78 80 85 311 76 76 78 81	
T32 T39 T47 T72 10 T26 T26 T39 T52 79	Lucia Gutierrez (2) Marthe Wold (3) Hannah Suh (1) Carly Childs (4) JoEe Kok (5) New Mexico Manon Molle (1) Eva Saulnier (5) Ingrid Gutierrez (3) Alexandra Moisand (2) Katerina Jaeger (4)	73 77 78 80 85 311 76 76 78 81	73 77 78 80 85 311 76 76 78 81 88	
T32 T39 T47 T72 10 T26 T26 T39 T52 79	Lucia Gutierrez (2) Marthe Wold (3) Hannah Suh (1) Carly Childs (4) JoEe Kok (5) New Mexico Manon Molle (1) Eva Saulnier (5) Ingrid Gutierrez (3) Alexandra Moisand (2) Katerina Jaeger (4) Pepperdine	73 77 78 80 85 311 76 76 78 81 88 312	73 77 78 80 85 311 76 76 78 81 88 312	
T32 T39 T47 T72 10 T26 T26 T39 T52 79 11 T15	Lucia Gutierrez (2) Marthe Wold (3) Hannah Suh (1) Carly Childs (4) JoEe Kok (5) New Mexico Manon Molle (1) Eva Saulnier (5) Ingrid Gutierrez (3) Alexandra Moisand (2) Katerina Jaeger (4) Pepperdine Alina Ching (2)	73 77 78 80 85 311 76 76 78 81 88 312 74	73 77 78 80 85 311 76 76 78 81 88 312 74	
T32 T39 T47 T72 10 T26 T26 T39 T52 79 11 T15 T21	Lucia Gutierrez (2) Marthe Wold (3) Hannah Suh (1) Carly Childs (4) JoEe Kok (5) New Mexico Manon Molle (1) Eva Saulnier (5) Ingrid Gutierrez (3) Alexandra Moisand (2) Katerina Jaeger (4) Pepperdine Alina Ching (2) Tatiana Wijaya (3)	73 77 78 80 85 311 76 76 78 81 88 312 74 75	73 77 78 80 85 311 76 76 78 81 88 312 74 75	

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Total
12	Colorado	313	313
Т9	Esther Lee (1)	73	73
T9	Brittany Fan (2)	73	73
T60	Jamie Oleksiew (5)	82	82
T72	Natalie Vivaldi (4)	85	85
T77	Alexis Keating (3)	86	86
13	Oregon State	315	315
T15	Anica Yoo (1)	74	74
T32	Chelsea Saelee (2)	77	77
T60	Haley Nist (3)	82	82
T60	Krissy Peterson (4)	82	82
T65	Ashlee Pickerell (5)	83	83
14	San Francisco	316	316
T7	Ayaka Suzuki (1)	72	72
T32	Vanessa Ha (2)	77	77
T65	Alison Lillie (5)	83	83
T69	Emelie Lundstrom (3)	84	84
80	Clare Sorensen (4)	97	97
15	Georgia	322	322
T43	Harang Lee (1)	79	79
T47	Sammi Lee (4)	80	80
T52	Isabella Skinner (2)	81	81
T60	Sylvie Brick (3)	82	82
T65	Mary Ellen Shuman (5)	83	83

Individuals

Pos.	Player (Team)	Rd 1	Total
Т9	Mariko Tumangan (Stanford)	73	73
T47	Alessandra Arza (Pepperdine)	80	80
T52	Brittany Mai (UCLA)	81	81
T72	Andrea Unson (Pepperdine)	85	85
T77	Yvonne Zheng (UCLA)	86	86
81	Aliea Clark (UCLA)	0	0

Average score per round								
Round	Course	Average Score	Complete Rounds					
1	Tournament Tees BW15	78.34	80					
	Total Average Scores							
Tournament Tees BW15 78.34 80								

El Caballero Country Club: Tournament Tees BW15

	Round 1								
hole	par	yards	double eagle	eagle	birdie	par	bogey	double bogey	other
1	5	495		1	17	41	17	4	
2	4	395			2	25	30	20	3
3	4	375			10	45	19	5	1
4	4	350			7	43	26	3	1
5	4	360			5	39	25	11	
6	3	170			8	46	24	2	
7	5	495			12	41	21	3	3
8	3	138			7	57	16		
9	4	387			6	46	23	4	1
10	3	140			7	47	22	3	1
11	4	337			11	50	15	2	2
12	5	470		1	23	43	10	2	1
13	4	355			5	35	33	4	3
14	4	350		1	7	30	35	7	
15	4	365			6	41	29	2	2
16	3	153			4	41	31	4	
17	5	455			10	39	23	3	5
18	4	383			6	44	26	4	

Round 1						
hole	par	yards	average relative to par			
2	4	395	+0.99			
13	4	355	+0.56			
5	4	360	+0.53			
14	4	350	+0.50			
16	3	153	+0.44			
17	5	455	+0.42			
15	4	365	+0.41			
9	4	387	+0.36			
4	4	350	+0.35			
18	4	383	+0.35			
7	5	495	+0.31			
10	3	140	+0.30			
3	4	375	+0.28			
6	3	170	+0.25			
11	4	337	+0.20			
8	3	138	+0.11			
1	5	495	+0.08			
12	5	470	-0.10			